
 

 

SEASON 1 - CHATTING TO A FRIEND GUEST BIBLIOGRAPHY   
Episode  Guest Book title Available from: 

2 Karine Fragniere Ironmum www.ironmum.ch 

7 Dee Caffari Against the Flow www.deecaffari.co.uk/media/ 

9 Karen Darke If You Fall www.karendarke.com  

    Boundless   
    Quest 79   

12 Jacki Hill-Murphy Adventuresses www.jackihill-murphy.co.uk  

    The Extraordinary Tale of Kate Marsden   
    The Life and Travels of Isabella Bird   

14 Mandy Hickson An Officer, Not a Gentleman www.hicksonltd.com/ 

15 Rosie Aiello 11 Hours to Freedom (coming soon) https://theloveiskindnetwork.com  

16 Shasta Nelson Frientimacy www.shastanelson.com/ 

    Friendships Don't Just Happen   
    The Business of Friendship   

19 Libby Jackson A Galaxy of Her Own https://libbyjackson.com  

    Space Explorers   
20 Niki Doeg and Frances Davies Four Mums in a Boat http://www.yorkshirerows.com  

22 Sarah Williams Chalet Hosting - Your Step by Step Guide https://www.toughgirlchallenges.com  

    Kilimanjaro - Tips for the Top   
    Tough Girl - Sahara Challenge   
    Tough Girl Top Tips   

24 Alice Morrison Dodging Elephants https://alicemorrison.co.uk 

    Morocco to Timbuktu   
    Adventures in Morocco   
    Walking with Nomads (coming soon)   

27 Baz Moffat Train Like a Woman (coming soon) www.thewell-hq.com/ 

28 Elspeth Beard Lone Rider https://www.elspethbeard.com  

31 Rosemary Brown Following Nellie Bly https://nelliebly125.wordpress.com/ 

33 Emily Woodhouse All The Tors https://travellinglines.com  

    Intrepid Magazine (monthly e-magazine)   
34 Annabel Abbs The Joyce Girl https://www.annabelabbs.com  

    Frieda   
    Windswept   

36 Mimi Anderson Beyond Impossible www.marvellousmimi.com/ 

    Limitless   
    BOLD - I have read   

 


